
Date Day Time
January 6 Wednesday 1:00 PM
February 3 Wednesday 1:00 PM
March 3 Wednesday 1:00 PM
April 7 Wednesday 1:00 PM
May 5 Wednesday 1:00 PM

June 2 Wednesday 1:00 PM

July 7 Wednesday 1:00 PM
August 4 Wednesday 1:00 PM
September 1 Wednesday 1:00 PM
October 6 Wednesday 1:00 PM
November 3 Wednesday 1:00 PM
December 1 Wednesday 1:00 PM

This schedule is subject to chage

3rd quarter investment performance report

These meetings are open to the public and are currently being held via WebEx.  Please 
see the meeting Agendas for login information.  

2021 Schedule of SERS Board Meetings

2020 Actuary Valuation report
1st quarter investment performance report and 
2020 Audit Report

2nd quarter investment performance report

Event

4th quarter investment performance report
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